
OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 2ND FEBRUARY 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - 
RESULTS

CLASS 0 40/50cm  RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
303 Lois Georgia Pearson Bandit Assisted 0 39.38 1st
337 Matilda Jeffrey Jessie Good Lady Assisted 4 53.03 2nd

58 Catherine Kirkman Footsteps to the hart Senior 4 36.03 1st
89 Rebecca Smith Danny VI Senior 4 37.44 2nd
308 Annabelle Staples Shadow Junior 4 45.12 3rd
312 Sophie Brown Fudge Junior 4 1.01 4th
201 Elizabeth Rowe Pep Henry VDK Senior 12 1.11 5th
303 Lois Georgia Pearson Bandit Junior HC 4 38.25 Special
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 2ND FEBRUARY 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - 
RESULTS

CLASS 2  - 60cm RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
71 Polly Morley Clonlara Sandy Junior 0 33.65 1st
34 Isabella Festa Centaur Quest Junior 4 31.84 2nd
321 Esme Breward Otztaler Santana Junior 4 33.28 3rd
312 Sophie Brown Fudge Junior 4 39.75 4th
337 Matilda Jeffrey Jessie Good Lady Junior E
318 Pearl Willison April Showers Junior E
317 Leah Major Monets Masterpiece Junior N/S

202 Olivia Scott Crossmolina Silver Senior 0 30.09 1st
322 Alex Commander Cora Senior 0 31.60 2nd
58 Catherine Kirkman Footsteps to the hart Senior 0 36.16 3rd
332 Rebecca Pavier Prim Senior 0 37.50 4th
22 Emma Cooper Shadow Senior 0 37.79 5th
128 Jane Corrall Murphy Senior 0 41.75 6th
42 Rachel Hardy Cecil Senior 12 36.47
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 2ND FEBRUARY 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - 
RESULTS

CLASS 2  - 70cm RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
34 Isabella Festa Centaur Quest Junior 4 30.25 1st
321 Esme Breward Otztaler Santana Junior 8 36.87 2nd
71 Polly Morley Clonlara Sandy Junior 8 37.31 3rd
318 Pearl Willison April Showers Junior E
317 Leah Major Monets Masterpiece Junior N/S

332 Rebecca Pavier Prim Senior 0 28.68 1st
322 Alex Commander Cora Senior 0 29.03 2nd
160 Katherine Lee The Ballingowan Lord Senior 0 30.47 3rd
188 Heather Elston Stormhill Starlight Senior 0 33.15 4th
338 Lottie Stimpson Lottie Senior 0 36.37 5th
22 Emma Cooper Shadow Senior 0 37.12 6th
325 Charlotte Robinson The Bees Knees Senior 0 37.34
202 Olivia Scott Crossmolina Silver Senior 4 30.37
42 Rachael Hardy Cecil Senior 4 38.69
128 Jane Corrall Murphy Senior 4 38.88
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 2ND FEBRUARY 2025  - AYLESFORD EQUINE - 
RESULTS         

CLASS 3 - 80CM RESULTS Faults Time Position
No Rider Horse Section
304 Travis Doubleday Savannah Springs Junior 0 27.90 1st
39 Dolcie Harrison Kylie Junior E
134 Rebecca Harrison Simon Junior E
75 Leah Palethorpe Millie Junior E
307 Ava Roe Willow Junior E
103 Ava Walkland Whiteasparke Caramel Junior E
67 Ruby Martin My Parkroe Ted Junior E

90 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 0 28.85 1st
7 Charlotte Morris Shamrocks Cavalier Senior 0 29.09 2nd
171 Jessica Gray Shady Senior 0 31.00 3rd
329 Charlotte Gill Harvey Senior 0 36.97 4th
334 Tara Brown Porsha Senior 4 31.13 5th
325 Charlotte Robinson The Bees Knees Senior 4 39.56 6th
160 Katherine Lee The Ballingowan Lord Senior R
93 Katherine Staples Darcos Little Princess Senior E
49 Hayley Horn Chesterfield Boy Senior W/D
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 2ND FEBRUARY 2025  - AYLESFORD EQUINE -  
RESULTS

CLASS 4 - 90CM RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
304 Travis Doubleday Savannah Springs Junior 0 30.72 1st
311 Imogen Mann Diamond Millicent Junior 0 33.85 2nd
75 Leah Palethorpe Millie Junior 4 32.00 3rd
307 Ava Roe Willow Junior E
67 Ruby Martin My Parkroe Ted Junior R
103 Ava Walkland Whiteasparke Caramel Junior W/D

330 Elizabeth Horne Taska Senior 0 31.64 1st
326 Hannah Johnson Finlay Senior 4 23.50 2nd
7 Charlotte Morris Shamrocks Cavalier Senior 4 28.38 3rd
90 Clare Snaith Half n Half Senior 4 29.63 4th
93 Katherine Staples Darcos Little Princess Senior 4 31.84 5th
171 Jessica Gray Shady Senior 4 32.06 6th
329 Charlotte Gill Harvey Senior 4 36.88
335 Tara Brown Porsha Senior 12 30.25
49 Hayley Horn Chesterfield Boy Senior W/D

CLASS 5 - 1M RESULTS
No Rider Horse Section Faults Time Position
326 Hannah Johnson Finlay Senior 0 28.58 1st
311 Imogen Mann Diamond Millicent Junior 0 32.71 2nd
101 Felicity Vaughan George Senior 0 33.62 3rd
330 Elizabeth Horne Taska Senior 4 31.46 4th

1


